TROCADERO

RESTAURANT

BREARKFAST

THE TROCADERO FRY

Thick cut back bacon x2, sausages x2, fried egg or
poached egg, griddled soda bread x2, potato bread
X2, roast tomato & beans

THE CLASSIC FRY
Thick cut back bacon, sausage, fried egg or poached

egg, griddled soda bread, potato bread, roast tomato

& beans. Served with tea or filter coffee

THE VEGGIE FRY
Vegetarian sausages, fried egg or poached egg,

griddled soda bread, potato bread, tomato & beans

MISS WHITE'S BACON & EGGS BENEDICT

Toasted muffin, thick cut back bacon, poached
egg & hollandaise sauce

DOUBLE BRIOCHE BAP
Thick cut back bacon, sausage or both with a fried

€g9

THE WHITE HOUSE GRANOLA
Served with creamy natural yoghurt & berry compote

ANYWAY - EGGS SERVED WITH
SOUR-DOUGH BREAD
(Fried, Poached or Scrambled)

KIDS MINI FRY

KIDS SAUSAGE OR BACON MUFFIN

£10.95

£7.95

£7.95

£9.95

£6.95

£4.95

£6.95

£4.95

£4.95

LITE BITES

VEGETABLE BROTH
Served with wheaten

SOUP OF THE DAY
Served with wheaten

IRISH STEW
Served with wheaten

SALT & CHILLI CHICKEN PLATTER

Salt & chilli chicken, baby leaf mixed salad,
curry mayo & tortilla wraps. Serves 2

TROC CROQUE
Cheddar cheese & ham with a rarebit topping

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

Baby Gem Lettuce, crispy streaky bacon,
oda bread croutons & parmesan

THE WHITE HOUSE SAUSAGE ROLL
Sausage roll with a side of coleslaw

THE WHITE HOUSE PASTIE
Served with side of onion marmalade

£5.50

£5.50

£7.95

£13.95

£7.95

£10.95

£7.95

£7.95

MAIN COURSES

HENRYS CHICKEN STACK

Pan fried crispy chicken, bacon mash, peppered
sauce & onion rings

FISH & CHIPS

Fresh beer battered local fish, chunky chips, mushy
peas & tartare sauce

TROCADERO CHOWDER
Served with wheaten bread

COTTAGE PIE
Topped with Dubliner cheese, potato & choice of side

CLASSIC TROC BURGER

8oz Burger, brioche bun, onion rings, tomato, lettuce
& skinny fries

CHICKEN FAJITA PENNE PASTA
Topped with tobacco onions

VEGETABLE FAJITA PENNE PASTA
Topped with tobacco onions

WILD MUSHROOM CIABATTA
Served with pepper sauce and tobacco onions

TROC VEGETARIAN BURGER

Served with spicy salsq, tobacco onions and a
choice of side

STEAK CIABATTA

Served with baby gem lettuce, tobacco onions &

pepper
sauce with a choice of side

SIDE ORDERS

Champ | Side Salad | Skinny Fries | Chunky Chips
Mash | Garlic Fries | Selection of Vegetables

SAUCES
Pepper | Mushroom Cream | Gravy

DIPS

Garlic Mayo | Sweet Chilli | Mayo
Curried Mayo | BBQ

CHILDREN'S MENU AVAILABLE

GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS AVAILABLE

Any allergies or food intolerances please
speak to a member of staff*

£15.95

£16.95

£14.95

£14.95

£13.95

£14.95

£11.95

£14.95

£13.95

£16.95

£4

£2.50

50P




