

BREAKFAST

THE TROCADERO FRY Thick cut back bacon x2, sausages x2, fried egg or poached egg, griddled soda bread x2, potato bread x2, roast tomato & beans	£10.95
THE CLASSIC FRY Thick cut back bacon, sausage, fried egg or poached egg, griddled soda bread, potato bread, roast tomato & beans. Served with tea or filter coffee	£7.95
THE VEGGIE FRY Vegetarian sausages, fried egg or poached egg, griddled soda bread, potato bread, tomato & beans	£7.95
MISS WHITE'S BACON & EGGS BENEDICT Toasted muffin, thick cut back bacon, poached egg & hollandaise sauce	£9.95
DOUBLE BRIOCHE BAP Thick cut back bacon, sausage or both with a fried egg	£6.95
THE WHITE HOUSE GRANOLA Served with creamy natural yoghurt & berry compote	£4.95
ANYWAY - EGGS SERVED WITH SOUR-DOUGH BREAD (Fried, Poached or Scrambled)	£6.95
KIDS MINI FRY	£4.95
KIDS SAUSAGE OR BACON MUFFIN	£4.95
RIDS SAUSAUL OR BACON MOTTIN	L4.33
LITE BITES	
	£5.50
LITE BITES VEGETABLE BROTH	
LITE BITES VEGETABLE BROTH Served with wheaten SOUP OF THE DAY	£5.50
LITE BITES VEGETABLE BROTH Served with wheaten SOUP OF THE DAY Served with wheaten IRISH STEW	£5.50
VEGETABLE BROTH Served with wheaten SOUP OF THE DAY Served with wheaten IRISH STEW Served with wheaten SALT & CHILLI CHICKEN PLATTER Salt & chilli chicken, baby leaf mixed salad,	£5.50 £5.50
VEGETABLE BROTH Served with wheaten SOUP OF THE DAY Served with wheaten IRISH STEW Served with wheaten SALT & CHILLI CHICKEN PLATTER Salt & chilli chicken, baby leaf mixed salad, curry mayo & tortilla wraps. Serves 2 TROC CROQUE	£5.50 £5.50 £7.95 £13.95
VEGETABLE BROTH Served with wheaten SOUP OF THE DAY Served with wheaten IRISH STEW Served with wheaten SALT & CHILLI CHICKEN PLATTER Salt & chilli chicken, baby leaf mixed salad, curry mayo & tortilla wraps. Serves 2 TROC CROQUE Cheddar cheese & ham with a rarebit topping CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD Baby Gem Lettuce, crispy streaky bacon,	£5.50 £5.50 £7.95 £7.95

MAIN COURSES

HENRYS CHICKEN STACK Pan fried crispy chicken, bacon mash, peppered sauce & onion rings	£15.95
FISH & CHIPS Fresh beer battered local fish, chunky chips, mushy peas & tartare sauce	£16.95
TROCADERO CHOWDER Served with wheaten bread	£14.95
COTTAGE PIE Topped with Dubliner cheese, potato & choice of side	£14.95
CLASSIC TROC BURGER 8oz Burger, brioche bun, onion rings, tomato, lettuce & skinny fries	£13.95
CHICKEN FAJITA PENNE PASTA Topped with tobacco onions	£14.95
VEGETABLE FAJITA PENNE PASTA Topped with tobacco onions	£11.95
WILD MUSHROOM CIABATTA Served with pepper sauce and tobacco onions	£14.95
TROC VEGETARIAN BURGER Served with spicy salsa, tobacco onions and a choice of side	£13.95
STEAK CIABATTA Served with baby gem lettuce, tobacco onions & pepper sauce with a choice of side	£16.95
SIDE ORDERS Champ Side Salad Skinny Fries Chunky Chips Mash Garlic Fries Selection of Vegetables	£ 4
SAUCES Pepper Mushroom Cream Gravy	£2.50
	F 0 D

CHILDREN'S MENU AVAILABLE

Garlic Mayo | Sweet Chilli | Mayo

Curried Mayo | BBQ

DIPS

GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS AVAILABLE

Any allergies or food intolerances please speak to a member of staff*

